
PRE-REGISTRATION FORM

GEC-71 November 5-9, 2018
Oregon Convention Center

777 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Portland, OR 972322 

First Name
    

               Middle Initial Family Name (Last Name) 

Affiliation

Institution Address

City State

  

Zip

  

Country

Daytime Phone Fax Email

APS Membership ID# 
  

Method of Payment   If by check, make payable to APS, in U.S. dollars and drawn on a U.S. bank. Purchase orders are not accepted.

Name of card holder   Credit Card Number   Exp. Date     CVV                   Signature

❑ AMEX     ❑ VISA     ❑ Discover     ❑ Diner’s Club     ❑ MasterCard
 

   Cardholder Phone #: 

 

  

Early Registration 
by September 21, 2018

Early registration
by September 21, 2018

Late or On-site
after September 21, 2018

Late or On-Site Registration 
after September 21, 2018 

   Regular Attendee 
Student
Retired/Unemployed 
One Day                   
        

$580
$300
$350
$325
$150

in U.S. dollars

in U.S. dollars

$700
$400
$400
$375
$200

1. Multi-Physics Object Oriented Simulation Environment (MOOSE) Sun/Mon (All Day)
2. Plasma Diagnostics Workshop (Monday, November 5) 
3. High Performance Computing for Plasma Applications Workshop (Mon, Nov. 5)

Subtotal Workshops

WORKSHOPS       

$50
$75

$75

$75

$95

All registration forms must be received by Friday, October 26, 2018.
APS Meetings Department, One Physics Ellipse, College Park, MD 20740-3844

TOTAL PAYMENT

7/2018

Fax: (301) 209-3652 with credit card payment only.

 

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

Optional Information: Gender    ❑ Female   ❑ Male   ❑ Other

Included with a DPP or GEC Registration 
But please indicate intent to attend

All workshop attendees must be registered for either the DPP or GEC meeting.               

One Reception ticket is included with your GEC early registration fee. 
GEC Late Registration will include the Monday reception as space permits.

Mon.

Cost for GEC Registrants
Cost for Additional Tickets
  
Cost for GEC Registrants
Cost for Additional Reception Tickets  
                       

Please advise regarding dietary restrictions. 
We will do our best to accommodate requests.

(Regular)
(Student)

FREE FREE as space permits

$95 as space permits

Don Wise
APS Meetings Registrar
wise@aps.org
(301) 209-3289

For registration issues or problems please contact:

*You must register for the meeting you submitted your abstract to.

If you have not received confirmation of your registration prior to departure for the meeting, 
please contact APS at registrar@aps.org. Requests for cancellations must be received by 
November 2, 2018. All refunds will be assessed a $50 cancellation fee regardless of the 
reason for cancellation.  
Registration includes your approval for video and audio recording during the 
conference (check box)     

This form must be received at APS by Friday, October 26, 2018.
Late Registration Begins After September 21, 2018

GEC registration also includes the right to freely attend DPP technical sessions

Banquet Ticket (Thursday Nov. 8)

Reception (Monday, Nov. 5)

Women in Plasma Physics Lunch (Monday, November 5, 2018) $25
$10

$25
$10

Tues.         Wed.         Thu.         Fri.


